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Categ Compagnie NOM Prénoms TOTAL VOLEES
D PHENIX JOUBERT MARIE PIERRE 55
D PHENIX SIMON ANNICK 47
D VILLEPARISIS HALBIN ANNE 36
D BONDY CHASSAGNE JOCELYNE 36
D LA ROGNETTE VALJOVIENNE LARIOS CHRISTINE 34
D VILLEPARISIS DAUBAIRE MARIE JOSE 33
D CIE SAINT MAUR ROMAN SYLVIE 33
D CIE MITRY MORY KMITA MARTIAL 28
D ST PIERRE MONTMARTRE BENAZERAF SARAH 24
D L'HAY LES ROSES TREVISANI BRIGITTE 24
D LISSES CHARLET ANNE 23
D CIE ST PATHUS PUCHA MONIKA 20
D CIE ST PATHUS FURIO CELINE 20
D L'HAY LES ROSES DURAND SYLVIE 20
D DRAGONNIERS HULLOT PATRICIA 19
D VILLEPARISIS SERRANO DANIELE 18
D PHENIX ROBIN ALEXANDRA 17
D COUBRON VAUJOURS DUPAS AMELIE 15
D L'HAY LES ROSES NAQUIN MARIE FRANCE 15
D CIE MONTRY GEHANNIN DOMINIQUE 15
D CIE ST PATHUS BOITEL CHRISTINE 14
D CIE MITRY MORY DELSAUX CHRISTINE 11
D DRAGONNIERS FORTUNY SOPHIE 8
D BEAUCHAMP TEXIER AGNES 7
D CIE MONTMAGNY VOISIN MICHELE 5
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Categ Compagnie NOM Prénoms TOTAL VOLEES
J BEAUCHAMP NOINVILLE STEPHANE 50
J VILLEPARISIS HALBIN ANTHEA 31
J VILLEPARISIS CHEVEREAU MATTHIEU 24
J DRAGONNIERS SUSINI BASTIEN 21
J CIE DE BONDY TARJAN STEPHANE 13
J BEAUCHAMP BERNIER STEPHANE 10
J CIE ST PATHUS HECQUET AMANDINE 7
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Categ Compagnie NOM Prénoms TOTAL VOLEES
H MONTFERMEIL DA SILVA FREDERIC 81
H VILLEPARISIS HALBIN FABRICE 77
H CIE ERMENONVILLE CREMONT GUY 73
H AVILLY ST LEONARD POIRON DIDIER 72
H CIE ST PATHUS GONTIER BERNARD 70
H LOUVRES TIRAND MICHEL 68
H COUBRON VAUJOURS NOTIER DENIS 65
H CIE MONTMORENCY MOUVEAU ALAIN 65
H DONJON GISORS DENEU GUY 64
H CIE DE BONDY HAIRON MICHEL 61
H CIE MARLY LA VILLE VERNIER CHRISTIAN 60
H ST PIERRE MONTMARTRE BENAZERAF JEAN MICHEL 58
H VILLEPARISIS SERRANO ALAIN 58
H CIE ERMONT QUERRY GAEL 57
H CIE ST PATHUS FURIO TONIO 56
H CIE MONTRY FOURNIER DENIS 54
H VILLEPARISIS FOUCHER SERGE 53
H L'HAY LES ROSES TREVISANI HUBERT 51
H CHAMPS SUR MARNE BERCOT ALAIN 50
H CIE MONTMORENCY KORIKOV ANDREI 50
H LA ROGNETTE VALJOVIENNE CHEMIN PHILIPPE 49
H CIE ERMONT QUERRY DANIEL 48
H DRAGONNIERS MARTY CEDRIC 47
H CIE BREGY DELAMARCHE ALEXIS 46
H MORSANG SUR ORGE REUTHAL THIERRY 45
H CIE SAINT MAUR LEFEBVRE PHILIPPE 44
H CIE MONTMORENCY MAZZA LEON 43
H CARRIERES SUR SEINE VERRIER FREDERIC 43
H CIE MONTRY GEHANNIN PIERRE-JEAN 43
H CIE MONTRY NOEL DOMINIQUE 40
H CIE DE BONDY POISSON GERARD 39
H CIE DE BONDY GUITHON PHILIPPE 39
H CIE ERMENONVILLE MUDRIK EMMANUEL 37
H CIE CHELLES VENTURA ARNAUD 37
H PHENIX MARTINET JEAN PAUL 36
H VILLEPARISIS FOUCHER ROMAIN 35
H BEAUCHAMP BERNIER MICKAEL 34
H CIE ANGY NOURY CYRIL 34
H DRAGONNIERS LANDO MICKAEL 33
H CIE MONTMORENCY THEVENY CHRISTIAN 33
H BONDY BARIL FREDERIC 33
H CIE DAMMARTIN RENARD Michel 33
H CIE SAINT MAUR LE MEUR ALAIN 33
H CIE ST PATHUS DANIEL CARPENTIER 32
H DRAGONNIERS PODENCE TONIO 32
H CIE SAINT MAUR GONCALVES ALCINO 32
H CIE MITRY MORY DELAUNAY FREDERIC 31
H CIE DAMMARTIN LEGROS DANIEL 31
H CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS BERTHIER THIERRY 31
H CIE MONTMAGNY PIERRON PATRICK 30
H DRAGONNIERS PELAT JOEL 30
H LISSES ROCHER DANIEL 29
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H ST PIERRE MONTMARTRE LOPES DAVID 29
H COUBRON VAUJOURS HEMERY DIDIER 29
H PHENIX GAINANT ARNAUD 28
H CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS BESIO LAURENS JULIEN 28
H CIE MARLY LA VILLE MORAT CHRISTIAN 27
H CIE BREGY DELAMARCHE CHRISTIAN 27
H CIE LA CHAPELLE EN SERVAL CROS JACQUES 27
H CHAMPS SUR MARNE TREMEAU JEAN JACQUES 26
H CARRIERES SUR SEINE DERVIN OLIVIER 26
H CHENNEVIERES SUR MARNE DEVAUX MICHEL 26
H CIE ERMENONVILLE MAIREAUX ALAIN 25
H CIE ST PATHUS HECQUET STEPHANE 24
H CIE CHELLES UFARTE ALAIN 23
H VILLEPARISIS LEBULANGER JEAN PIERRE 23
H BEAUCHAMP NOINVILLE XAVIER 19
H CIE ST PATHUS OLIVIER KRZECZOWSKI 19
H CIE ST PATHUS MASSINES MICHEL 19
H VILLEPARISIS FRANCESCHI ANGELO 19
H L'HAY LES ROSES DURAND NICOLAS 19
H VILLEPARISIS GILLET FABRICE 18
H LOUVRES DEHUT SERGE 18
H CIE CHELLES BLONDEL BERNARD 17
H COUBRON VAUJOURS PINON FLAVIEN 16
H LOUVRES KUSNIERZ PATRICE 16
H CIE ERMONT PEDEZERT RENÉ 15
H CARRIERES SUR SEINE MARTIN CHARLES 15
H LES CARQUOIS DE CREGY COHIC DIDIER 14
H BEAUCHAMP TEXIER FRANCIS 14
H CIE ST PATHUS HEYNE BRUNO 14
H CIE ST PATHUS AISSAOUI ALI 13
H ST PIERRE MONTMARTRE JARDRY PATRICK 12
H PHENIX CHRISTOPHE FREDERIC 11
H CHAMPS SUR MARNE MARTIN GILLES 9
H CIE MARLY LA VILLE LE LAYOUR JEAN CLAUDE 9
H CIE BELGIQUE AURELIEN 9
H COUBRON VAUJOURS BOUZONIE SYLVAIN 6
H LOUVRES BRAUN MARTIAL 4
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D VILLEPARISIS DAUBAIRE MARIE JOSE 33
H CIE SAINT MAUR GONCALVES ALCINO 32



Feuille2

Page 2

H CIE ST PATHUS DANIEL CARPENTIER 32
H DRAGONNIERS PODENCE TONIO 32
H CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS BERTHIER THIERRY 31
H CIE DAMMARTIN LEGROS DANIEL 31
H CIE MITRY MORY DELAUNAY FREDERIC 31
J VILLEPARISIS HALBIN ANTHEA 31
H CIE MONTMAGNY PIERRON PATRICK 30
H DRAGONNIERS PELAT JOEL 30
H COUBRON VAUJOURS HEMERY DIDIER 29
H LISSES ROCHER DANIEL 29
H ST PIERRE MONTMARTRE LOPES DAVID 29
H CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS BESIO LAURENS JULIEN 28
D CIE MITRY MORY KMITA MARTIAL 28
H PHENIX GAINANT ARNAUD 28
H CIE BREGY DELAMARCHE CHRISTIAN 27
H CIE LA CHAPELLE EN SERVAL CROS JACQUES 27
H CIE MARLY LA VILLE MORAT CHRISTIAN 27
H CARRIERES SUR SEINE DERVIN OLIVIER 26
H CHAMPS SUR MARNE TREMEAU JEAN JACQUES 26
H CHENNEVIERES SUR MARNE DEVAUX MICHEL 26
H CIE ERMENONVILLE MAIREAUX ALAIN 25
H CIE ST PATHUS HECQUET STEPHANE 24
D L'HAY LES ROSES TREVISANI BRIGITTE 24
D ST PIERRE MONTMARTRE BENAZERAF SARAH 24
J VILLEPARISIS CHEVEREAU MATTHIEU 24
H CIE CHELLES UFARTE ALAIN 23
D LISSES CHARLET ANNE 23
H VILLEPARISIS LEBULANGER JEAN PIERRE 23
J DRAGONNIERS SUSINI BASTIEN 21
D CIE ST PATHUS PUCHA MONIKA 20
D CIE ST PATHUS FURIO CELINE 20
D L'HAY LES ROSES DURAND SYLVIE 20
H BEAUCHAMP NOINVILLE XAVIER 19
H CIE ST PATHUS OLIVIER KRZECZOWSKI 19
H CIE ST PATHUS MASSINES MICHEL 19
D DRAGONNIERS HULLOT PATRICIA 19
H L'HAY LES ROSES DURAND NICOLAS 19
H VILLEPARISIS FRANCESCHI ANGELO 19
H LOUVRES DEHUT SERGE 18
H VILLEPARISIS GILLET FABRICE 18
D VILLEPARISIS SERRANO DANIELE 18
H CIE CHELLES BLONDEL BERNARD 17
D PHENIX ROBIN ALEXANDRA 17
H COUBRON VAUJOURS PINON FLAVIEN 16
H LOUVRES KUSNIERZ PATRICE 16
H CARRIERES SUR SEINE MARTIN CHARLES 15
H CIE ERMONT PEDEZERT RENÉ 15
D CIE MONTRY GEHANNIN DOMINIQUE 15
D COUBRON VAUJOURS DUPAS AMELIE 15
D L'HAY LES ROSES NAQUIN MARIE FRANCE 15
H BEAUCHAMP TEXIER FRANCIS 14
D CIE ST PATHUS BOITEL CHRISTINE 14
H CIE ST PATHUS HEYNE BRUNO 14
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H LES CARQUOIS DE CREGY COHIC DIDIER 14
J CIE DE BONDY TARJAN STEPHANE 13
H CIE ST PATHUS AISSAOUI ALI 13
H ST PIERRE MONTMARTRE JARDRY PATRICK 12
D CIE MITRY MORY DELSAUX CHRISTINE 11
H PHENIX CHRISTOPHE FREDERIC 11
J BEAUCHAMP BERNIER STEPHANE 10
H CHAMPS SUR MARNE MARTIN GILLES 9
H CIE BELGIQUE AURELIEN 9

H CIE MARLY LA VILLE LE LAYOUR JEAN CLAUDE 9
D DRAGONNIERS FORTUNY SOPHIE 8
D BEAUCHAMP TEXIER AGNES 7
J CIE ST PATHUS HECQUET AMANDINE 7
H COUBRON VAUJOURS BOUZONIE SYLVAIN 6
D CIE MONTMAGNY VOISIN MICHELE 5
H LOUVRES BRAUN MARTIAL 4
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